APERITIFS
Vermut Sedmero
Nochino Botanist (0,0%)

TONIC AND ...
..HOLKA gin pepper
..HOLKA gin rose

COCKTARILS
Cuba Libre
Aperol spritz
Hugo Spritz

KARLINSKA

HOL ——

0,08 |
0,04 |

.Karlovarské jablko, (Becherovka, apple, tonic)

Pumpkin Sedmero spritz
Ginger & Whiskey

COCKTAILS CLEAR MIND (0,0 %)

Aperol spritz
Gin Botanist & Tonic

HOMEMADE CARESS

Pear Dlabka from the barrel
Slivovice Baron Hildprandt
Cherry Dlabka from the barrel
Beetroot Apollo

SOMETHING STRONGER
Walnut liquer

Vodka Goral

Becherovka

Bohemian SPICER

Bohemian BITTER

Peppermint liquére

Whiskey HINCH bourbon cask
Whisky single malt Martin “s barrel

RUMY

Jogaila rum
Diplomatico
Ron Zacapa
Bumbu
Don Papa

0,02L

0,04L

0,04 L

105 K¢&
95 K¢

225 Ké
225 Ké

180 K¢&
195 K¢
195 K¢
225 Ke
225 Ke
225 Ke

225 Ke
225 Ke

85 K¢
85 K¢
85 K¢
95 K¢

95 K¢
95 K¢
95 K¢
95 K¢
95 K¢
95 K¢
155 K&
165 K¢

135 K&
155 K&
155 K&
155 K&
155 K&

KA

BEER

Dalesicka 11° from the tank
Dalesicka 11° from the tank
Poupé APAT1°

Poupé APAT1°

Poupé of the house

Poupé of the house

Radegast birell (zero alcohol / light)
Radegast birell (zero alcohol / light)

CLEAR MIND (0,0 %)
Lemonade of the house

Filtered sparkling / still water 0,5l
Fritz cola original / sugar free
Double dutch tonic / ginger tonic
Apple juice with pulp

Fresh orange / grapefruit

COFFEE

Espresso, ristretto, lungo, americano
Doppio

Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Flat white

Espresso & tonic

Pumpkin latte

HOT DRINKS

Tea - fresh mint / fresh ginger
Tea - black / green

Hot chocolate

Tea — roasted forest fuit
Mulled wine

Hot apple juice

French hot apple

O" karlinska_holka

0,51
Snyt
0,51
0,31
0,51
0,31

0,51
0,31

74 Ke
53 K¢
105 K¢&
84 K&

71 Ke
51 Ke

75 K&
65 K¢
85 K¢
85 K¢
98 K¢
15 Ke

75 K&
95 K¢
79 K&
85 K¢
95 K¢
15 Ke
127 K&
139 K&

85 K¢
85 K¢
85 K¢
85 K¢
95 K¢
15 Ke
185 K&



SUMIVA / SPARKLING

Crémant moncontour cuvée prédilection, brut / Chateau Moncontour, Vouvray, Val de Loire, Francie / France 985.,-
Prosecco DOCG n. 1, brut, Cantina Bottignolo / Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Italie / Italy 885,-
Champagne trudon emblemantis, brut / Champagne Trudon, Champagne, Festigny, Framcie / France 1855,-
Champagne Deutz, rosé brut /| Champagne, Francie / France 3235,-
BiLA / WHITE
Ceska republika / Czech Republic
Muskdt moravsky fresh, /Vino Masarik, Blatnice pod Sv. Antoninkem, Slovacka, Morava / Moravia 715,-
Ryzlink rynsky, /Vino Masarik, Blatnice pod Sv. Antoninkem, Slovackd, Morava / Moravia 745,-
Ryzlink vilassky / Vinatstvi Kadrnka, Mikulovska, Morava / Moravia 885,-
Bila frankovka/ Vino J. Stavek, Némcicky, Velkopavlovickd, Morava / Moravia 885,-
Auspitz cuvée / Vinaistvi FABIG, Hustopece, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia 865,-
Ryzlink via$sky / Vinaistvi Soman, Mikulovska, Morava / Moravia 990,-

Chardonnay / Jaroslav Springer, Botetice, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia
975.-

RUZOVA /| ROSE

Tercie / Vino J. Stavek, Némcicky, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia 825,-



Francie / France

Chardonnay “le cépage” / Domaine La Croix Belle, Puissalicon, Pays d'Oc

Pouilly-fumé AOC / Chateau Favray, Favray, Val de Loire

Petit Chablis/ Denis Race 2023/ Chablis, Bourgogne

Chablis premier cru ,,Fourchame 2018 “/ Domaine Jean Dauvissat Pére & Fils, Chablis, Bourgogne
Rully premier cru ,,Gresignys “ 2016/ Domaine de Villaine, Cotes de Chalonnaise

Ladoix premier cru ,les gréchons “/ Chateau de Pommard, Pommard, Cotes de Beaune, Bourgogne

Némecko / Germany
Riesling trocken gutswein / Weingut Carlo Schmitt, Mosel

Riesling mineralschiefer trocken / Weingut Grans - Fassian, Mosel

Riesling Hochheimer Hernberg / Weingut Kiinstler, Rheingau

Riesling Quarzit /| Weingut Kruger - Rumpf, Miinster - Sarmsheim, Nahe

Weissburgunder Schweigen /| Weingut Jiilg, Pfalz

Riesling graacher himmelreich kabinet / Weingut Willi Schaefer, Graach an der Mosel, Mosel

Chardonnay Schweigen / Weingut Jiilg, Pfalz

Evropa / Europe

Grillol / Andrero Mongreno / Puglia Veneot / Sicili

Gavi del Comune di Gavi DOCG Ca Adua / Azienda Fontanassa, Piemont, [talie / Italy

Griiner veltliner lossterrassen / Weingut Phillip Briindlmayer, Grunddorf, Kremstal, Rakousko / Austria
Welschriesling griinschiefer / Weingut Thomas Straka, Rechnitz, Burgenland

Furmint / Weingut Straka, Rechnitz, Burgenland, Rakousko / Austria

Griiner veltliner loibner / Weingut F X Pichler, Diirnstein, Wachau, Rakousko / Austria

825.-
885,-
1418,-
2890,-
4650,-

5245,-

835,-
960,-
1045.-
1085.-
1435.-
1655,

1885.-

784,
975.-
845,-
885,-
1255,

1350,-



CERVENA VINA/ RED WINE

Ceska republika / Czech Republic

Frankovka / Kamil Prokes vinafstvi, Velké Pavlovice, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia
Frankovka / Vinaistvi Thaya, Znojemska, Morava / Moravia

Pinot noir / Jaroslav Springer, Botetice, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia

Bodro / Vino J. Stavek, Némcicky, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia

Pinot noir skarabeus / Vinatstvi Skrobék, Cejkovice, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia
Odméra &ervend | Vinaistvi Petr Kocaiik, Cejkovice, Velkopavlovickd, Morava / Moravia

Frankovka OAK /Vinaistvi Gréger, Velké Pavlovice, Velkopavlovicka, Morava / Moravia

Francie / France
Merlot caringole /| Domaine La Croix Belle, Puissalicon, Pays d'Oc

Syrah t’air d’oc / Domaine Gayda, Brugairolles, Languedoc - Roussillon

Malbec tradition AOC / Chateau Haut-Monplaisir, Lacapelle - Cabanac, Cahors, Sud — Ouest
Foret escot medoc AOC / Chateau Escot, Lesparre - Médoc, Bordeaux

Cotes du Rhone AOC /Domaine de La Solitude, Jizni Rhona, Francie / France

Chateau vieille dynastie eléonore 2016, lalande de pomerol AOC / Famille Borderie, Bordeaux
Gigondas AOC / Domaine du Cayron, Gigondas, Cotes du Rhone

Cornas AOC 2012 / Domaine du Tl’mnel, Saint Peray, Cotes du Rhone

Volnay Ier ,,Les Santenots”” 2019 /Domaine Vincent Girardin, Cotes de Beaune, Bourgogne
Beaun ler Cru ,,Les Teurons’” 2019 / Domaine Philippe Bouzereau, Cotes de Beaune, Bourgogne

Chdteau de pommard clos marey - monge monopole 2019 / Chateau de Pommard, Cotes de Beaune, Bourgogne

Evropa / Europe

Remole Rosso IGT/ Frescobaldi / Toscana, Italie / Italy

Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG / Vittorio Innocenti, Tuscany

Lillové, Cannonau di sardegna / Giuseppe Gabbas / Sardegna / Italie / Italy

Valpolicella Ripasso DOC classico “Le morte” |/ Azienda Agricola Manara, Veneto

Valpolicella Val Polesela" DOC classico Azienda Agricola Manara, Veneto

Mazas roble DO / Bodega Mazas, Toro

Garnach / Legado Munoz, La Mancha, Spanélsko / Spain

Blaufrinkisch deutsch schiitzen / Weingut Wachter Wiesler, Deutsch Schiitzen, Burgenland, Rakousko / Austria

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG / Azienda Agricola Abbadia Ardegna, Tuscany

915.-
895,-
978.-
985.-
988.-
955.-

885,-

755,-
815,-
925,-
935,-
975,-
1545,
1565,
2450,
5455, -
6255,-

6395.-

815,-
845,-
965,-
960,-
780,-
920,-
875,-
1145,

2255,-



