



KARLÍNSKÁ HOLKA

APERITIFS

Vermut Sedmero	0,08 l	105 Kč
Nochino Botanist (0,0%)	0,04 l	95 Kč

TONIC AND ...

...HOLKA gin pepper	225 Kč
...HOLKA gin rose	225 Kč

COCKTAILS

Cuba Libre	180 Kč
Aperol spritz	195 Kč
Hugo Spritz	195 Kč
„Karlovarské jablko„(Becherovka, apple, tonic)	225 Kč
Pumpkin Sedmero spritz	225 Kč
Ginger & Whiskey	225 Kč

COCKTAILS CLEAR MIND (0,0 %)

Aperol spritz	225 Kč
Gin Botanist & Tonic	225 Kč

HOMEMADE CARESS

0,02L

Pear Dlabka from the barrel	85 Kč
Slivovice Baron Hildprandt	85 Kč
Cherry Dlabka from the barrel	85 Kč
Beetroot Apollo	95 Kč

SOMETHING STRONGER

0,04L

Walnut liqueur	95 Kč
Vodka Goral	95 Kč
Becherovka	95 Kč
Bohemian SPICER	95 Kč
Bohemian BITTER	95 Kč
Peppermint liqueur	95 Kč
Whiskey HINCH bourbon cask	155 Kč
Whisky single malt Martin 's barrel	165 Kč

RUMY

0,04 L

Jogaila rum	135 Kč
Diplomático	155 Kč
Ron Zacapa	155 Kč
Bumbu	155 Kč
Don Papa	155 Kč

BEER

Dalešická 11° from the tank	0,5 l	74 Kč
Dalešická 11° from the tank	šnyt	53 Kč
Poupě APA 11°	0,5 l	105 Kč
Poupě APA 11°	0,3 l	84 Kč
Poupě of the house	0,5 l	
Poupě of the house	0,3 l	

Radegast birell (zero alcohol / light)	0,5 l	71 Kč
Radegast birell (zero alcohol / light)	0,3 l	51 Kč

CLEAR MIND (0,0 %)

Lemonade of the house	75 Kč
Filtered sparkling / still water 0,5l	65 Kč
Fritz cola original / sugar free	85 Kč
Double dutch tonic / ginger tonic	85 Kč
Apple juice with pulp	98 Kč
Fresh orange / grapefruit	115 Kč

COFFEE

Espresso, ristretto, lungo, americano	75 Kč
Doppio	95 Kč
Macchiato	79 Kč
Cappuccino	85 Kč
Latte	95 Kč
Flat white	115 Kč
Espresso & tonic	127 Kč
Pumpkin latte	139 Kč

HOT DRINKS

Tea – fresh mint / fresh ginger	85 Kč
Tea – black / green	85 Kč
Hot chocolate	85 Kč
Tea – roasted forest fruit	85 Kč
Mulled wine	95 Kč
Hot apple juice	115 Kč
French hot apple	185 Kč



ŠUMIVÁ / SPARKLING

<i>Crémant moncontour cuvée prédilection, brut</i> / Chateau Moncontour, Vouvray, Val de Loire, Francie / France	985,-
<i>Prosecco DOCG n. 1, brut, Cantina Bottignolo</i> / Valdobbiadene, Veneto, Itálie / Italy	885,-
<i>Champagne trudon emblemantis, brut</i> / Champagne Trudon, Champagne, Festigny, Francie / France	1855,-
<i>Champagne Deutz, rosé brut</i> / Champagne, Francie / France	3235,-

BÍLÁ / WHITE

Česká republika / Czech Republic

<i>Muškat moravský fresh</i> , /Vino Masarik, Blatnice pod Sv. Antonínkem, Slovácká, Morava / Moravia	715,-
<i>Ryzlink rýnský</i> , /Vino Masarik, Blatnice pod Sv. Antonínkem, Slovácká, Morava / Moravia	745,-
<i>Ryzlink vlašský</i> / Vinařství Kadrnka, Mikulovská, Morava / Moravia	885,-
<i>Bílá frankovka</i> / Vno J. Stávek, Němčičky, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	885,-
<i>Auspitz cuvée</i> / Vinařství FABIG, Hustopeče, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	865,-
<i>Ryzlink vlašský</i> / Vinařství Šoman, Mikulovská, Morava / Moravia	990,-
<i>Chardonnay</i> / Jaroslav Springer, Bořetice, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	975,-

RŮŽOVÁ / ROSÉ

<i>Tercie</i> / Vno J. Stávek, Němčičky, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	825,-
--	-------

Francie / France

<i>Chardonnay "le cépage"</i> / Domaine La Croix Belle, Puissalicon, Pays d'Oc	825,-
<i>Pouilly-fumé AOC</i> / Château Favray, Favray, Val de Loire	885,-
<i>Petit Chablis/ Denis Race 2023</i> / Chablis, Bourgogne	1418,-
<i>Chablis premier cru „Fourchame 2018“</i> / Domaine Jean Dauvissat Père & Fils, Chablis, Bourgogne	2890,-
<i>Rully premier cru „Gresignys“ 2016</i> / Domaine de Villaine, Côtes de Chalonnaise	4650,-
<i>Ladoix premier cru „les gréchons“</i> / Château de Pommard, Pommard, Côtes de Beaune, Bourgogne	5245,-

Německo / Germany

<i>Riesling trocken gutswein</i> / Weingut Carlo Schmitt, Mosel	835,-
<i>Riesling mineralschiefer trocken</i> / Weingut Grans - Fassian, Mosel	960,-
<i>Riesling Hochheimer Hernberg</i> / Weingut Künstler, Rheingau	1045,-
<i>Riesling Quarzit</i> / Weingut Kruger - Rumpf, Münster - Sarnsheim, Nahe	1085,-
<i>Weissburgunder Schweigen</i> / Weingut Jülg, Pfalz	1435,-
<i>Riesling graacher himmelreich kabinet</i> / Weingut Willi Schaefer, Graach an der Mosel, Mosel	1655,-
<i>Chardonnay Schweigen</i> / Weingut Jülg, Pfalz	1885,-

Evropa / Europe

<i>Grillol / Andrero Mongreno / Puglia Veneot / Sicili</i>	784,-
<i>Gavi del Comune di Gavi DOCG Ca Adua</i> / Azienda Fontanassa, Piemont, Itálie / Italy	975,-
<i>Grüner veltliner lösterrassen</i> / Weingut Phillip Bründlmayer, Grunddorf, Kremstal, Rakousko / Austria	845,-
<i>Welschriesling grünschiefer</i> / Weingut Thomas Straka, Rechnitz, Burgenland	885,-
<i>Furmint</i> / Weingut Straka, Rechnitz, Burgenland, Rakousko / Austria	1255,-
<i>Grüner veltliner loibner</i> / Weingut F X Pichler, Dürnstein, Wachau, Rakousko / Austria	1350,-

ČERVENÁ VÍNA/ RED WINE

Česká republika / Czech Republic

<i>Frankovka</i> / Kamil Prokeš vinařství, Velké Pavlovice, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	915,-
<i>Frankovka</i> / Vinařství Thaya, Znojemská, Morava / Moravia	895,-
<i>Pinot noir</i> / Jaroslav Springer, Bořetice, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	978,-
<i>Bodro</i> / Víno J. Stávek, Němčičky, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	985,-
<i>Pinot noir skarabeus</i> / Vinařství Škrobák, Čejkovice, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	988,-
<i>Odměra červená</i> / Vinařství Petr Kočařík, Čejkovice, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	955,-
<i>Frankovka OAK</i> / Vinařství Gréger, Velké Pavlovice, Velkopavlovická, Morava / Moravia	885,-

Francie / France

<i>Merlot caringole</i> / Domaine La Croix Belle, Puissalicon, Pays d'Oc	755,-
<i>Syrah t'air d'oc</i> / Domaine Gayda, Brugairolles, Languedoc - Roussillon	815,-
<i>Malbec tradition AOC</i> / Chateau Haut-Monplaisir, Lacapelle - Cabanac, Cahors, Sud – Ouest	925,-
<i>Foret escot medoc AOC</i> / Château Escot, Lesparre - Médoc, Bordeaux	935,-
<i>Côtes du Rhône AOC</i> / Domaine de La Solitude, Jižní Rhône, Francie / France	975,-
<i>Chateau vieille dynastie éléonore 2016, lalande de pomerol AOC</i> / Famille Borderie, Bordeaux	1545,-
<i>Gigondas AOC</i> / Domaine du Cayron, Gigondas, Côtes du Rhône	1565,-
<i>Cornas AOC 2012</i> / Domaine du Tunnel, Saint Peray, Côtes du Rhône	2450,-
<i>Volnay 1er „Les Santenots“ 2019</i> / Domaine Vincent Girardin, Côtes de Beaune, Bourgogne	5455,-
<i>Beaun 1er Cru „Les Teurons“ 2019</i> / Domaine Philippe Bouzereau, Côtes de Beaune, Bourgogne	6255,-
<i>Château de pomard clos marey - monge monopole 2019</i> / Château de Pommard, Côtes de Beaune, Bourgogne	6395,-

Evropa / Europe

<i>Remole Rosso IGT</i> / Frescobaldi / Toscana, Itálie / Italy	815,-
<i>Chianti Colli Senesi DOCG</i> / Vittorio Innocenti, Tuscany	845,-
<i>Lillové, Cannonau di sardegna</i> / Giuseppe Gabbas / Sardegna / Itálie / Italy	965,-
<i>Valpolicella Ripasso DOC classico “Le morte”</i> / Azienda Agricola Manara, Veneto	960,-
<i>Valpolicella Val Polesela" DOC classico</i> Azienda Agricola Manara, Veneto	780,-
<i>Mazas roble DO</i> / Bodega Mazas, Toro	920,-
<i>Garnach</i> / Legado Munoz, La Mancha, Španělsko / Spain	875,-
<i>Blaufränkisch deutsch schützen</i> / Weingut Wachter Wiesler, Deutsch Schützen, Burgenland, Rakousko / Austria	1145,-
<i>Brunello di Montalcino DOCG</i> / Azienda Agricola Abbadia Ardegna, Tuscany	2255,-